I Lk ]

mé fﬁSEDﬂ%\ SW ‘ CcC L{/}, m '159 l%&'ﬂ / MM]}}L ‘D-‘JAE jl'hgﬁﬁ

4.
.'_!'l.'l-'\n._.[n
L]

Pre-assign / CCU/ FTE

Insured Vehicle No,
Mame of Insured
Insured Tel Ma.
Excess Sec I1 :5%
Is driver the owner?

1£NO, Driver Neme / Age ; ﬂﬂ\.u" VD |
YISy

llmw,

Goe 234TE

Gttngenn K \ondgcape e

Claim No.

Policy No.

Weture of Accident

Mal peva @

[ XES f@ Y

Make / Model
Flacs of Acgident :

qloald

E‘& hmw \4

MY KN (R (e
BT

QI GIA REPORT: YBS /NO ; TP GlA REPORT: ‘ég /N0

Diriver Tel Mo, | {ViL: @ I NG Insured Lizhilicy ; %  Final? Yes/No
Q] g — —
[NSRS: IMSRS INERS:
WEE: WSE: i WaF
Tel Tel: Tl
Liability Lizhility : Liability ;
EWES: RMES; RMESR:
—
'u\\l Letd Lasd !.I:f' L e P | 14 [ ISTAGE DATE/PIC ]
| i T J kb Wlon-Reporting lir (151
: e Nun_—_%_bparr_ing Itr £2nd):
| ! hon-Reporting ltr (Final):
\ ".JH- o kA o Motifieation Iir (if non-pickip)
VAV Call O el
r = : Afercalilrto O 7w\ nes
\ |l -,UI 1{' fﬂv‘[l 1ral] ,;‘.'I‘fj',{‘rf r/f;"ﬁ"_d,,{ fm& - [k %x TF .:g'::-fﬂ-t . |Documentation Checli List: Handler  Typist
{4t eu o [Motification i (if non-pickup) N |
| After call lr to OT: -
a) l { Ilfzr‘hw = ﬁ W Qumk - Authorisation Tor At [
) Y V¥ Release Voucher, | |
- = NN NS 'ﬂﬁumm H 1P Final Repair 310~ Woko\ VO3S - |1 |
m d Ve Car Réntal Invoice: ,,--:
— Towing Invoice i) ]
20+ A Eﬂ:ﬁ M i LTA /GIA =]
Medical Bill: |___]
_ Vﬂaﬁﬂq{m Instruction: !
|
[ Pa»mc;nt Breakdown I'l::-m
PRELIMINARY ADVICE DateTime: _, | .1 . Sent By A, Post-Repair Photos: l____J
B\ > Ot s W o
FINALIZATION Date Tima: Confirm with; Confirm by;
Fepair Cost: 53 £ days) Reduction: % ” Emgil || Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Date/Time: ‘Pd[ﬂ, 24 W Copfim with ( [ it Emaill 7| call |
Final Lighility: % 0 (;'hgmt / ﬂ.%sed} BOLASNMNo.: 7 ] 1N or B 28, Ass. Lis
|Repair Cost: “Tortu| Lugplss - |
{Loss of Rental (LOR): sz ﬂ uo | ).- daysy ¥ -ﬁ"‘i?l& | — Y] T
'Lﬂsﬁ of Use (LOU): 53 22— S5 = = days) | r” s 'M‘xi
Loss of Income (LOL): 155 6 U-ASS BD d v—deys) | = o A
LORondy L LOUonly | JLOR+LOUL | LOR+LOIL~"T [Tick only one] | i |
GIA/LTA Search 5 = )
Medical: S i 1) Claim stanus: Negd)/RejectPrivats Settle )
Disbursement: Sﬁ = (e.g. Tow! Tndependent b - |2) Report Farmat; |~ 5
Legal Cost - 13) Survey fas; |ﬂ"’§ . LV
Total: ss Iﬂ’]—"? 00 Global Sum 58: Im-w /
FINAL PAYMENT Date/ Time: Confirm with: i Call___ 1
Payes |; |Name 1; :

Payes 2: [‘Str[kce i HAY

_T\.a:".".: ?

ss 1:\-‘;{} QO

el L L K

1= 5

C’ﬁgtuh ﬂi‘ ‘dd




| o

G KPR S0lk [

% (ZA‘P"- REF:
_‘-_'-J.'.'fI-L{_ s

ASSIGNMENT
From [rate Yah No
Estimalag Cost

001 tp dws (TP RES{ QD RES | EVAIINV [ MV

sue 150l

B Ay

of '311{ CordoroTion RD -
Mm () O H7%r

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop mis

Insured
Folicy Ho
Claims Mo,
Sum Insured Excess
{Client's Record)

Wake of Yeh

(Palicy Condition)

/5

iy

Remark: The veh had commenced its NS

repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value

IDAC Accident Rport: Consisteni? © Yes or No
GlA | PR Seen Consisteni? - Yes or No
Est. Repairs, days FRes: Yes or No
Lum Sum: . % 3Val.: Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS 01?
Vehicle: IN/OUT

Diate Parson Contacled

S'He 15 70f Yol | &L

Tyoe: M.Car | M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry [@5¢P] Prime Mover |

1 Regn

Truck | Trailer or
H?M Soramh 2°¢

L‘[ Lo~ AC:
LAY

431

Insured | Std | NI NA

Make
Cabour

Sp Reading T/Radio: Insured | Std | NI NA
Eng/Mao

CiNo KnHer Livm @4 79 7|
Gen. Cond: Gand@r Foor | Burnt

Steefing I Jammed | Leaked | Burnt o
Brake: order | Jammed [ Leaked | Burnt or
Modi ir ! S/IRim | STD A/Rim o

Tyre Size: F: 9'[5'/66&{£

R -

BS/DUN/ EXNOVA I GY [ FS/ LIZA | MIC | OHTSU / FIR [ SUML

TOYO ! YOKO ar TrANGLE
Front Rear
RiBal S mm F/Bal 5 mm

LiBal. . 5 i LiBal Ay
DOA. |‘|‘[!ﬂ (¥ DO, 25751/,&!"
Drob

Des. of Damages - Frt H@Z’ﬂ QIS | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

mim

Survey held at

The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due 1o collision

Date | Time Action  Instruction

ToTHL Letd— Unigcongeeria) & iy~ Ukt | o,

B 8

NRV A Ry Dury on -/\10’\\3"

DateTime, File Pass 1o

El: Preli. Report

0 : Final Report

Diate/Time, Fie Return o7

k| Add Fee:

Report Format :
Lump Sum /LB (5 |

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
ansportalion
Site Insp  ($ ) SRS _ Sl
Interview (3 | Pt

L0

Tech. Invs ($ | i

Weekend (%




DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Blk 10 Sin Ming Industnal Estate Secior C
#01-20
Singapore 575645
Tel 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 D614

TO - Fax Ny
ESTIMATE REPORT 157 Quotation 21092018 1831

JOB-ND: 50110967
OWNER'S TICULARS

NAME: GCityCab PTE LTD {Fleet) CONTACT: G5533880 Page 1afd
ADDRESS: 383 SIN MING DRIVE 64739522
SINGAPORE 575717 0

VEHICLE DETAILS
LICENSE MO:  SHCTETOR TRANS: AUTO CHASSIS:  KMHETATWMAATOE)4E
MAKE | MODEL: HYUNDAI ¢ Sonata 2.0 CGRDI EMGINE C4EASTEBZE
OWHMER'S INSURER: IS First Caphal Insuranca Limited
JoB-cope: TP g4 Ding Auto Usar 1
CLAIM DETAILS
AUOTED DISCOUNT  DISC PRICE REV
IND SURDISP
DESCRIPTION any COETS PRICE
LABOUR
1 STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT 100  1.500.00 Q.00 1,800.00 ks
AREAS
2 R&R SPARE TYRE BOARDY CARPET! TRIM 1.00 120.00 0.00 120,00 ¥
3 R&R REVERSE SENSOR 1.00 £0.00 0.00 0.00 ¥
4 RA&R BOOTLIO COMPENENTS 1,00 130.00 0.00 130.00 W
5 ALIGNMENT BOOQTLID 106 180,00 0.00 180.00 W
& MOUNT WORKBEMCH 100 36000 0.00 300,00 ¥
7 TO ALIGMMENT CHASSIS 100 35000 o0 350.00 ¥
B B4R REAR PASSENGER SEAT & SEAT BELT 100 25000 0,60 250.00 W
& ROOF LINING
g R&R REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 1.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 V¥
10 RUST PROCQFING 1.00 150.00 0.00 150.00 v
11 BUNORIES 1.00 a0.00 0.00 A0.00 W
12 TO RESETTING AND RECODING TAIL LAMP 100 150.00 0.00 150.00 ¥
& BOOTLID LAMP & DIAGNOSTIC | CLEAR
FAULT CODE | & TO CHECK & REPAIR
WIRING SYSTEM
13 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER 1.00 250.00 .00 250,00 ¥
14 RESPRAY BOOTLID 100 25000 .00 250.00 ¥
15 RESPRAY REAR END PANEL 100 25000 0.00 255,00 ¥
16 RESPRAY TAIL LAMP INNER PAMEL RH 1.00 150,00 a,00 150,00 ¥
17 RESPRAY REVERSE SENSOR 1.00 f0.00 a.00 &0,00 ¥
18 RESPRAY REAR FEMDER RH 1.00 260.00 0,00 250.00 ¥
19 RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH 1.00 250.00 .00 260.00 v
20 TOWING 1.00 120.00 0.00 120,00 ¥
TOTAL £,350,00 0.00 5,350.00
MATERIALS
1 REAR BLUMPER 1.00 §23.93 104,79 419,14 Iz b
7 REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR LH 1.00 102,98 20,59 8237 L ¥
3 REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR RH 1.00 102,96 20,59 8237 L ¥
4 REAR BUMPER LWR EXT 1.00 40,70 8.14 3256 L ¥
5 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT .00 426.30 85,26 34104 L ¥
£ REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET 1.00 7875 15,95 63,80 L ¥
LH
7 HEAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET 1.00 79.75 15.95 G380 L ¥
FEH
8 REAR BUMPER REIMFORCEMENT SPONGE 1.00 101.55 20.31 B1.74 L.
5 REAR EMD PANEL 1.00 323249 B4 66 25863 L Y

G-STAR-WI-ET-001-02-Revil




CLAIM DETAILS

GUOTED DISCOUNT  HSCPRICE REV
IND  SUR.DISP
DESCRIFTICN ary COSTS PRICE
10 REAR EMD PANEL TOP GANISH 100 42.02 8,40 2362 L ¥
11 SFARE TYRE BOARD .00 162,14 az.43 12071 L ¥
12 BOOTLID 100 4,138:11 FFT A2 41120 L v
13 BOOTLID HINGE LH 1.00 140,80 2816 112.64 I b
14 BOOTLID HINGE RH 1.00 140,80 28.16 112 .84 L ¥
15 BOOTLID DAMPER LH 1.00 10,50 20.80 A3.60 & Y
16 BO0OTLID DAMPER RH 1.00 10, 50 20.80 83,60 L ¥
17 BOOTLID EMBLEM-LOGD .00 3365 8.73 2692 L ¥
18 BOOTLID EMBLEM-HYUNDAI 1.00 40,11 B.02 1208 L ¥
10 BOOTLID EMBLEM-3ONATA 1.00 40,82 B.18 J2.T74 L W
20 BOGQTLID EMBLEM-CRDE 1.00 2630 5.26 2104 L b
21 BOOTLID LAMP LH 1.00 203.50 40.70 162 80 ! W
22 BOOTLID LAMP RH 1.00 203.50 40.70 162 .80 L ¥
23 BOOTLID PLATE LAMP LH 1.00 48,50 8.80 38,860 L ¥
24 BOOTLID PLATE LAMP RH 1.00 48,50 8.80 38,60 L ¥
25 BOOTLID LOCK 1.00 108,45 21.849 a7 56 L v
26 BOOTLID LOCK CATCH 1.00 108,90 21.78 ari1z L ¥
2T BOOTLID INSULATOR 1.00 155.10 3102 124,08 L ¥
2B BOOTLID RUBBER BEADING 1.00 91,30 18.26 T304 L ¥
28 TAIL LAMP RH 1 336,50 &7.30 268,20 L ¥
30 TAIL LAMP LH 1.00 336,50 67,30 26020 L ¥
31 TAIL LAMP INMER PANEL BH 1.00 267.30 5346 £13.84 L L
32 REAR FEMDER RH 100 1.588.30 319.66 1,478,684 = ¥
33 REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH 1.00 42.68 B.54 3404 L b
34 REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH 1400 42 68 A.54 34,14 L ¥
15 REAR FEMDER INMER TRIM LH 1.00 191,62 38.32 153.30 L ¥
36 REAR FEMDER INMER TRIM RH 1.00 191.62 38.32 153.30 = ¥
37 REAR FEMDER AIR VENT RH 1.00 5560 11.12 44 .48 L ¥
38 REAR MUD-FLAP LH 1.00 41,55 a.31 3322 L b
39 REAR MUD-FLAP RH 1.00 41.55 B.31 3324 i W
40 REAR BUMPER CLIP SET .00 35.00 .00 35,00 s ¥
41 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET 1.00 230,00 0,00 230.00 S ¥
42 REAR BUMPER ADS STICKER 1.00 130,00 0,00 130.00 =1 ¥
43 REAR EMD PAMEL SEALANT 5.00 50.00 Q.00 50.00 1 ¥
44 BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIPS {1 SET) 1.00 35,00 a.00 35.00 g ¥
45 BOOTLID STICKER-CAB BOOKING 85521111 1.00 B0.00 .00 80,00 5 ¥
46 BOOTLID STICKER-CITYCAB 1.00 800 0.00 000 = w.r
47 BOOTLID ADS STICKER 1.00 15000 Q.00 150.00 s ¥
48 REAR MUMBER PLATE 1.00 40,00 0.00 40.00 5 ¥
49 TAIL LAMP INMER PAMEL SEALANT RH 1.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 =5 i
50 REAR FEMDER SEALANT RH 100 50.00 000 50.00 g ¥
51 REAR FENDER ADS STICKER RH 1.00 180,00 0.00 18000 5 ¥
52 REAR FEMDER ADS STICKER LH 1.00 1804.00 .00 180.00 5 ¥
53 REPAIR REAR FENDER LH 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 ¥
54 REAR FEMDER INMNER TRIM CLIP SET 1.00 35.00 0.0 A5.00 = ¥
55 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT 1,00 50,00 .00 50,00 S ¥
TOTAL o,247.80 574,53 7.673.18
TOTAL PARTS & LABQUR 14,547 .69 1.574.53 1302318

EXCESS/LOAMNG S .00

MNo. Of Day:

RE-SURVEY: BEFORE/AFTER PAINTING
PART-BY-PART QR LUMP SUM: 5§

DATE OF SURVEY: { !

SURVEYED BY:

G-3TAR-WI-ET-001-02-ReviD




CLAIM DETAILS
QUOTED DISCOUNT  DISC PRICE e REV
DESCRIPTION aTy COSTS M = PRICE

CONTACT NO: Fax ND:

NOTE: LUMP SUKM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR 1S REQUIRED
Dautolnl
Cing Auto User 1

ESTIMATOR
STA AUTOCENTRE
TEL: FAX:

G-STAR-WI-ET-001-02-ReviD
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TP Veh

Date of Reg
DOA
COE Expiry Date

SHC7570P

28.10.2010
19.09.2018
27.10.2018

(1) Estimated Book Value

Unit Cost

Import Duty

Registration Fee

PQP Paid

ARF Paid

Estimated Per Taxi Purchase Price

Estimated Per Taxi Purchase Price
Less 60% of ARF Paid
Estimated Full Lifespan Depreciation

Estimated Full Lifespan Depreciation
Times Balance Life (1/96 months)

Add 60% of ARF Paid
Estimated Book Value

15,620.00

64,885.00

64,885.00
9,372.00

55,513.00

55,513.00

578.26

9,372.00

9,950.26

(I1) Adjusted LTA Rebate
PARF Rebate

PQP Paid

Times Balance Life (74/96 months)

Adjusted COE Rebate

PARF Rebate
Add Adjusted COE Rebate
Adjusted LTA Rebate

9,678.00

(Summary) Estimated Nett Value
Estimated Book Value
Less Adjusted LTA Rebate

Estimated Net Value

9,950.26
9,678.00

272.26




QNS

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:
Owener |
Vehicle Details
Wehicle Nao.:
Wehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Wehicle Make:
Wehicle Maodel:
Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:
Chassis Na.:
Maximum Power Dutput:
Open Market Value:
Criginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count;

 2ctial ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:
PaRF Eligibility Expiry Date:
FARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:
COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:
COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:
Message

PARFIMMFE Rekata Frmiirg

Company
ZB39G

SHCT7570P

Yes

20 Sep 2018

HYLINDAIL

SONATAMNF 20 CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR TURBO
Yellow

2010

D4EASTR1824
KMHET41VMAATFE048
110.0 KW (147 bhg)
£15,620.00

28 Oct 2010

28 0ct 2010

#]

$15.620.00

Yes
27 Oet 2018
$%.372.00

27 Oct 2016

A - Car (1600cc & below)
B

$24,001.00

$306.00

$9.678.00

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannat be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry ar when the
vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Sep 2018

OK

MRSV ITE, GOV S tEvrIiratuorienguir LHEDATESYFUDICSETore LEreginpul fFUNG | IO IUSTFUsuaugs | |



9/24/2018 Claim Portal

Service Request Details

.53 1+ E‘:IDI\"'III [ \“ﬁr’\
Wﬁ‘ 5 ™

None o ..h&

September 19, 2018

September 24, 2018

Iﬁ-epte!mber 24, 2019

LK AU'I.'DICDNSL.ILTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Third F‘art'f. Wehicle Damage

Pmdi.ng verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Finish the work

Vehicle Information
SHC7570P

TPVD HYUNDAI

SOMNATA-2.0 CRDI{A)

Service Address

https:iivp amancla:ms.axa.cnm.sgn'maim-purtsm'h:r'nmm:la:-vandnr-samice-requesls_n1rnI#.fsarviu:a-raquestsr?sawiueRaqueslNunmer:T1329 12



9/2412018 Claim Portal

Primary Contact/Insured

GREENSERVE & LANDSCAPE PTE LTD
16 JALAN KILANG, #02-01 HOI HUP BUILDING, 159416, Singapore
65792052

Claim Handler

MG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.Ng@Eaxa.com.sg

[hvoices History Crocuments Assessment tetrics Motes

[ oo |

hitps:/ivp smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim mrlalmtml.n'lnda:--.rendur-sanrlm-requesls.hlmw.'sewica-raquasw?aemm ReguastMumber=71329

22



Hsiao Tuna (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 30 July 2019 10:11 AM

To: 'mewsiong.chee@atalianworld.com’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9385E AND SHC 7570P ALONG PUNGGOL WAY ON
19/09/2018

Attachments: Letter to Insured.pdf; LETTER OF AUTHORISATION_company.docx

M/s GREENSERVE & LANDSCAPE PTE LTD
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3
YOUR REF : GBE9385E
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9385E AND SHC 7570P ALONG PUNGGOL WAY ON 19/09/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

Further to our letter to your good office dated 02/10/2018 as attached.
As per AXA instruction, we would like fo request the following documents for our necessary action: -

« Copy of Authorisation letter from your company - Please provide us with a copy of the letter of
authorization which shows that you've authorized the driver Mr Dharmaraj Arulselvam fo drive the
vehicle GBE $385E during the time of the accident. You may do so by replying to this email with a
soft copy of the letter of authorization. You may also refer to the attached for the letter of
authorization template if you're unable to furnish one yourself.

Please call us if you have any guries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Meena N. KANDASAMY <meena.nkandasamy@atalianworld.com>

Sent: Thursday, 1 August 2019 10:36 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Mew Siong CHEE; Elfie ELEZA

Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9385E AND SHC 7570P ALONG PUNGGOL WAY
OM 19/09/2018

Attachments: Letter of Authorisation.pdf; Arul Driving Licence.pdf

Dear Ms Chew,

Attached is the Letter of Authorisation and Dharmarj Arul driving licence.

Thank you.

Bestregards,
Meena
Admin Assistant

T: (+#65)6745 3733

F: 6841 4428

Greenserve & Landscape Pte Ltd
16 Jalan Kilang,

#02-01 Hoi Hup Building
Singapore 159416

www cleaningexpress com.sg
www. atalan. sg

FATALIAN EUROPE-USA-ASIA-AFRICA

ENTERPESE 5
® .- g‘: @__. —

-.;r.- = ! » .

— | -

I3 GREENSERVE

90

U-*? Please consider the environment before pnntng thes eman

® |=- 4 b C=

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 30 July 2019 10:11 AM

To: Mew Siong CHEE <mewsiong.che alianworld.com>

Subject; ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9385E AND SHC 7570P ALONG PUNGGOL WAY ON 19/09/2018

SECURITY INFORMATION

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

ATTENTION: Cet e-mail provient de |'extérieur de I'organisation. Ne cliquez pas sur les liens ni sur les piéces jointes a moins de
reconnaitre l'expéditeur et de savoir que le contenu est sécurise,

M/s GREENSERVE & LANDSCAPE PTE LTD
Dear Sirf Mdm

OUR REF: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3
YOUR REF : GBEY385E
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9385E AND SHC 7570P ALONG PUNGGOL WAY ON 1%/0%/2018

We refer to the above subject matter, We write fo inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.
1



Further to our letter to your good office dated 02/10/2018 as attached.
As per AXA instruction, we would like 1o request the following documents for ocur necessary action; -

« Copy of Authorisation letter from your company — Please provide us with a copy of the letter of
authorization which shows that you've authorized the driver Mr Dharmaragj Arulselvam to drive the
vehicle GBE ?385E during the time of the accident. You may do so by replying to this email with a
soft copy of the letter of authorization. You may also refer to the attached for the letter of
authorization template if you're unable to furnish one yourself.

Flease call us if you have any quries.

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Uhi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)



¢ 13 GREENSERVE
ATALIAN

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To whom it may concern,

We, Rveencarme o bamd scope Pre Ud (company’s name), |99 6¢I8FZ(Co Reg.

No.) are the registered owner of the vehicle_ < 8E 355 £ (license plate number).

The vehicle is insured by AXA Thaswiance Pre o=l (insurance company).

We _Giveamsevve b Lowdsepe Pre Uil (company's name), hereby authorize
our employee Mr/ Ms. M Avudsetuana (employee's name) to

drive our vehiceon |1 -9- 2018 (date of accident) for __"Tvasspewiioa

wiovbes 4o e D{;vw:hw:% (purpose for vehicle

was being used at time of accident).

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact me using the information

provided below,

Company Name: _Crvesmsesvva 4 Landscape Pre e

Company Reg No.: |29 oco(8B 8=

Comact number: S (23 o085 717

x%
Signature (with company stamp):

Ciy, Reg. Moo mggonBR7

16 Jalan Kilang #*o2-01 Hod Hup Building Singapore 1594 T, (+65) 6745 3733 F. (+651 6841 4428 solutions.sg gsi@atahamworid.com WWWETEENSETVE.COM.SF



TP Veh SHC7570P
Date of Reg 28.10.2010
DOA 19.05.2018
COE Expiry Date 27.10.2018
S

(1) Estimated Book Value
Unit Cost 22,000.00
Import Duty 3,124.00
Registration Fee 140.00
PQP Paid 24,001.00
ARF Paid 15,620.00
Estimated Per Taxi Purchase Price 64,885.00
Estimated Per Taxi Purchase Price 64,885.00
Less 60% of ARF Paid 9,372.00
Estimated Full Lifespan Depreciation 55,513.00
Estimated Full Lifespan Depreciation 55,513.00
Times Balance Life (1/96 months)

578.26
Add 60% of ARF Paid 9,372.00
Estimated Book Value 9,950.26
(1) Adjusted LTA Rebate
PARF Rebate
PQP Paid
Times Balance Life (06/96 months)
Adjusted COE Rebate
PARF Rebate
Add Adjusted COE Rebate
Adjusted LTA Rebate 9,678.00
(Summary) Estimated Nett Value
Estimated Book Value 9,950.26
Less Adjusted LTA Rebate 9,678.00
Estimated Net Value 272.26




8/31/2019

«

Claim Portal

KK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

<TP - Mandate 1A> - S8BM0OQ 4} CCID ENT INVOLVING
GBE 9385E(Ol) & SHC 7570P N 19/09/2018]

Type
0 Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured driver rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best
and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $1,927.25(all-in). TP-Mandate 1A had been uploaded in
Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 31-Aug-19

hitps:/fvp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/him lindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/sarvice-requestsiview-message/?service Requesthumber= BE... 1M



Company Registration No. 129507 108R

LRl G2EaAER] FAX @S] 25643015

Date: 31/8/2019

N BB e
Beim ma®  Pwin
SEURIAVE 1, #0225 PayA LR INDUSTRIAL PARR, S1%0GAFORE JO84935 TELD
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
Survey Details:
Date of loss 19-5ep-18
Date of appointment 24-5ep-18
Date of survey 25-5ep-18
Location of survey DING AUTO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

]

Vehicle number

SHC7570P

Make and Model

HYUNDAI SONATA NF 2.0 CRDI - 1991cc

Date of registration 28.10.2010

Excess

Market Value 5 -
Parf Rebate 5

Nett Loss 5 -

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate |

$

13,023.16 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts

Check items (estimate)

Labour

Total

Lump Sum(if applicable)

[0 |0 U [

|Numher of days for repair |




! j ‘::r Auto

e e Conswiiams
P Pta Lid Company Registration Noe. 139807198R
B LTI ANE L P2-25 FAY A UHE INDUSTRIAL PARE. SINGAPODRE J0893% TEL : (D651 62503561 FAX @ (05 62564315
Remarks:
TOTOL LOSS. UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR. THIRD PARTY TAXI LEFT 1
MONTH ONLY.
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost NIL
Loss of use NIL |no, of days
Loss of rental ** 5 1,277.25 |[{13days x $98.25)
Loss of income ** s 650.00 |{13days x $50.00)
LTA search fees NIL
Others MIL
Proposed Total 5 1,927.25

** offer of number of days is from DOA(19/08/2018) - Dereg(02/10/2018) = 13days




Hsiao Tnna (LKKAuto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 2:11 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: FW: New message for service request 88910, vehicle number SHCT570P
7/9/19 12:09 PM *** MessagePlease proceed with your proposed mandate. only for loss of income &

rental? - KHOR Saw Theng

-—--Original Message-----

From: sawtheng. khor@axa.com.sg <sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Saturday, 7 September, 2019 12:11 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 88910, vehicle number SHC7570P

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S8M0173L.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forin a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



102018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD {TP) =~ 3%

RE: Re:<TP - Mandate IA> - SSMOQWI4 [ACCIDENT

N
« [INVOLVING GBE 9385E(Ol) & SHC 7570P(TP) ON
19/09/2018]

Type
© Question

Message

Hi, Noted. Third party only quantified their claim for LOR & LOI as third party taxi had been scrappedionly left 1
month life span). We will proceed to offer third party as per mandate and update if there is any issue. Thanks.
Hsiac Tong - 10 Sept 201%

hitps:ivp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests. htmbf'se rvice-requesis/view-message/TserviceRequesiNumber=88... 11



Hsiao TunE (LKKAuto)

From: Christine Tay Siew Hway <christine_tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2020 4:18 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cec Doris Lim Puay Noi

Subject: Re: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/SHC7570 HO TL *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3
[ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570P OM 19/09/2018]

Attachments: 20200120161325.pdf; FsmsReportServiet.pdf

Hi Hsiao Tong

The duly completed DV is attached.
As requested, a copy of our rental letter is attached for your reference.

Pls let us have your cheque payable to "CityCab Pte Ltd" and send to 383 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore
575717.

Thank you.

Christine Tay

Fleet Safety Department

ComfortDelGro Taxi

DID: 6550 8568 / Hotline: 6550 8768 / Fax 6453 0491

Bl of
el _k-fn‘q('nb COMFORIDELCRO
383 Sin Ming Drwe, Singapore 575717 Folliow us on 0 ,@ O

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2020 3:41 PM

To: Christine Tay Siew Hway <christine_tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg>
Cc: Doris Lim Puay Noi <doris_lim@cdgtaxi.com.sg=>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/SHC7570 HO TL *Our Ref: CC4/A5M18017521/R1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE
9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570F ON 19,/09/2018]

Without Prejudice

Hi Christine,

Kindly ignore the previous attachment and please sign this attachment.
Please advise payee name as well.

Meantime, kindly provide a copy of rental rate agreement amount at 598.25 for our further action.
1



Thanks.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related

claims.”

*'nrf::hing Jou & Happy and Prosperous New Year®

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408633)

From: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto)

sent: Monday, 20 January 2020 3:35 PM

To: Christine Tay Siew Hway <christine_tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Cc: Doris Lim Puay Noi <doris_lim@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/SHC7570 HO TL *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE
9385F(AXA) AND SHC 7570P ON 19/09/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Thank you for your acceptance,

Please duly sign the document enclosed and return to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Meantime, kindly provide a copy of rental rate agreement amount at $98.25 for our further action.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related

claims.”

"Wt.‘.'.[lffy‘f You A Hﬂyp_}’ and Prns_pemuj NEW Year:

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)



From: Christine Tay Siew Hway <christine tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

sent: Monday, 20 January 2020 9:53 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Doris Lim Puay Noi <doris lim@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/SHC7570 HO TL *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE
9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570P ON 15/09/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong

Thank you for the revised offer.

We wish to accept your global sum offer of $1,750.
Pls let us have your DV soon.

Thank you.

Christine Tay

Fleet Safety Department

ComfortDelGro Taxi
DID: 6550 8568 / Hotline: 6550 8768 / Fax 6453 0491

’-\ Aedanidaw OF
tm .N‘fﬂu(ﬂb COMFORIDELCRD
383 Sin Ming Drve, Singapore 575717 Follow us on 0 ﬁ) O

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 20 January 2020 9:14 AM

To: Christine Tay Siew Hway <christine tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Cc: Doris Lim Puay Noi <doris lim@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/5HC7570 HO TL *Qur Ref: CC4/A5M18017521/R1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE
9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570P ON 19/09,/2018]

Without Prejudice
[save as to costs)

Dear 5Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to your below email.
We are prepared to improve our offer at a global sum of $1,750.00(all-in}.

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be censtrued as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”



“Wishing you & Happy and Prosperous New Year"

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Christine Tay Siew Hway <christine tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 2 December 2019 1:35 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: Doris Lim Puay Noi <doris_lim@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/SHC7570 HO TL *Qur Ref: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE
9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570F ON 19/09/2018]

Hi Hsiao Tong

Sorry for the late reply.

We are unable to accept your offer of 51480.

For the sake of amicable settlement, propose we close the matter at lump sum $2000.
If you are agreeable, pls let us have the DV soon.

Thank you.

Christine Tay

Fleet Safety Department

ComfortDelGro Taxi

DID: 6550 8568 / Hotline: 6550 8768 / Fax 6453 0451

< ,&-fﬂljfﬂb COMFORIDELCRQ

383 S Ming Drve, Singapore STET1T

Follow us on o a O

WIN $8,888" 1sEP-31DEC2019

* Prizes ara b the form of ComionPoets

by taking ComfortRIDE Torrms amd condhions appdy



From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 2 December 2019 8:57 AM

To: Christine Tay Siew Hway <christine tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/SHC7570 HO TL *Qur Ref: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE
9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570P ON 19/09/2018]

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
we refer to our email dated 10/09/20189,

Please confirm.

“please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Bist Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 2 November 2019 10:08 AM

To: christine_tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg

Subject: RE: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/SHC7570 HO TL *Qur Ref: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE
9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570P ON 18/09/2018]

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to our email dated 10/09/20189.

Please confirm.

“plaase note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policy holder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Saturday, 12 October 2019 10:46 AM

To: christine tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg



Subject: RE: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/SHC7570 HO TL *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE
9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570P ON 19/09/2018]

Without Prejudice
Dear 5irs/Mdm,
We refer to our email dated 10/08/2019.

Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affectfinfluence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settleme nt."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2019 11:12 AM

To: christine tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg
Subject: Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/SHC7570 HO TL *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE

9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570P ON 19/09/2018]

Your Ref: 28.4/9.18/5HC7570 HO TL Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM18017521/R1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9385E(AXA) AND SHC 7570P ON 19/09/2018

We refer to the above matter.
We propose settlement at a global sum of $1,480.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@lkkauto,com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

This'massage and any atachments may cantan canfidential privileged or proprietary informahan. if you are not the intended recipient, kindly nothy
us and delete this message and s attachmenis immediataly, and please be adwised that using, copying, distinbuting ar disclosing any contents
therein is not allowes Staterments peraining o any matter outside our business are nat lo be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGie Corporatian
Limnited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes anly and are subject te approvals. Nothing harein
shall constitute 2 hinding agreement between the parties Meither party shall be baund i any way 1o any tenm or condition except as agreed in a
written agreament signed by the duly autherised representatives of both parties

ComfartDelGm - 3 Grean Office certified by the Singapere Environment Council - 15 cammitted to prasarving the enviranmant, We encourage you
1w print this only if necessary

CitvCeb Pte Lid Registration Mo, 19850283596

Comfart Transpartation Pie Lid [Registration Ne, 199303821R]

This message and any anachments may contain confidential, privileged of proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kKindly notify
ug and delete this message and its attachments immediatsty, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents
thersin 5 riat allowed. Statemants pertaining to any matter outside our business are not 1o be faken as endarsed by ComfortDelGro Corperation
Limited or ts relatad companies The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvats. Nothing nerain
snall constiute a binding agreernen! between the parties. Neither pany shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in 3
wrillan agrésment signed by the duly authonsad reprasantatives of both partes

ComfotDelGro - a Green Office cartified by the Singapore Environment Council - s committed 1d preserving the environment. We encourage you
o print this only if necessary

CityCab Ple Lid Registration Mo 1895028396

Comifert Transpartation Pte Lid [Registration Mo, 193303821R)

Tis message and any attachments may cantain confidential, prvileged of proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify
s and delate this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using. copying, distributing or disclosing any contents
{haren s not allowed Statements pertaining ta any matter autside our busingss are not 1o be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation
Limited of its related companies The cormmenis/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herain
shall constituts a binding agreement betwean the parties. Nellher pary shall be bound inany way te any term or condition except as agreed in a
written agresment signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

~amtartDelGe - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you
to print this oniy if necessary

CityCab Pte Ltd Registration Mo, 1995028356

Comfort Transponation Fre Lid [Reaistration No  199303821R)






THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

|'1.r'ehir.le No: GBE 9385E (Insd veh) Maodel:
SHC 7570P (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |19/09/2018

F-IYLIHDAI SONATA 2.0

Global Sum Settlement | : [ [X] Yes | [ 1 No

Repair Estimate 1§

Total Loss 5 1,750.00

Loss of Token Sum 0P 12 days at $50.00 per day
Rental {if any) °% 12 days

LTA ( GIA Search Fee 5

Others: |: $|

Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) o 1,750.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ___ 100 (%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario No:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (%) (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks TOTAL LOSS

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |City Cab Pte Ltd | $| 1,750.0
NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL
i 28/01/2020
Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill {if any)




